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Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence"

Individual Top Times

Dover Area Aquatic CLub [DAAC-MA]    Coach: Richard Janosky

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC   C14

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free

 1 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Taelyn Thomas 8   23.91 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Virginia Spangler 8   23.92 S F

 3 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Eliza Burrage 8   25.27 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Brianna Miller 6   27.27 S F

 5 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Tristen Thomas 6   28.77 S F

 6 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kaylee Swords 7   30.89 S F

 7 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Adley Hoffman 6   31.65 S F

 8 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Olivia Fink 5   32.19 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Eliza Burrage 8   28.07 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Adley Hoffman 6   29.37 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Taelyn Thomas 8   31.49 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Brianna Miller 6   35.00 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Virginia Spangler 8   36.01 S F

 6 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Olivia Fink 5   39.02 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Tristen Thomas 6   37.00 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Taelyn Thomas 8   39.03 S F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Virginia Spangler 8   30.37 S F

 2 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Adley Hoffman 6   34.57 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Taelyn Thomas 8   37.15 S F

 4 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kaylee Swords 7   43.20 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Free

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emma Sheridan 9   37.26 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Claudia Martini 10   40.23 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kennedy Coble 10   41.28 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Valerie Clabaugh 9   41.35 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kaidence Smith 10   44.34 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Chyanna Spangler 10   47.48 S F

 7 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jenna Morris 9   48.67 S F

 8 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Alisa Steele 10   50.92 S F

 9 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Brianna Fan 10x54.58 S F

 10 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Sydney Crosley 9   55.51 S F

Girls 9-10 100 Free

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kennedy Coble 10 1:34.04 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kaidence Smith 10 1:35.04 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Claudia Martini 10 1:36.08 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Valerie Clabaugh 9 1:36.35 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Chyanna Spangler 10 1:43.63 S F

 6 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jenna Morris 9 1:52.84 S F

 7 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Alisa Steele 10 2:00.31 S F

 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Brianna Fan 10 2:08.85 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Back

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emma Sheridan 9   44.68 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Claudia Martini 10   50.65 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Valerie Clabaugh 9   54.48 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Alisa Steele 10   56.11 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jenna Morris 9   58.90 S F

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Brianna Fan 10 1:00.95 S F

 7 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Chyanna Spangler 10 1:05.53 S F

 8 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Sydney Crosley 9 1:13.27 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emma Pequignot 10   54.53 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Kennedy Coble 10 1:01.38 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kaidence Smith 10 1:04.09 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Valerie Clabaugh 9 1:07.81 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Sydney Crosley 9 2:55.39 S F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emma Sheridan 9   43.53 S F

 2 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Valerie Clabaugh 9   50.56 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emma Pequignot 10   51.14 S F

 4 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kennedy Coble 10   52.04 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kaidence Smith 10   57.45 S F

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Chyanna Spangler 10 1:01.74 S F

Girls 9-10 100 IM

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Emma Sheridan 9 1:38.78 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kennedy Coble 10 1:48.35 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kaidence Smith 10 1:53.89 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Valerie Clabaugh 9 2:04.75 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jenna Morris 9 2:24.20 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Free

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Tesia Thomas 11   30.05 S F

 2 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Taylor Mills 11   38.57 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Abbey Frey 11   38.83 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emily Webb 12   40.02 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Emily Fohl 12   41.61 S F

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Autum Schnars 12   42.12 S F

 7 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Samantha Schnars 12   42.76 S F

 8 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Erin Sterner 12   43.60 S F

 9 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Anna Hawkins 11x44.08 S F

 10 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kameo Grasser 11x44.23 S F

 11 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Alyssa Bunell 12   47.21 S F

Girls 11-12 100 Free

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Tesia Thomas 11 1:10.69 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Abbey Frey 11 1:25.81 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Emily Webb 12 1:26.29 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Taylor Mills 11 1:26.99 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Autum Schnars 12 1:36.71 S F

 6 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Samantha Schnars 12 1:37.39 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Alyssa Bunell 12 1:47.51 S F

 8 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Erin Sterner 12 1:57.69 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Back

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Madelynn Kinard 12   37.12 S F

 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Emily Webb 12   51.39 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Anna Hawkins 11   52.61 S F

 4 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Samantha Schnars 12   53.38 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Emily Fohl 12   53.49 S F

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Alyssa Bunell 12   55.72 S F



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/26/2014  Page 3

Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence"

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC   C14
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 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Erin Sterner 12   55.97 S F

 8 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Autum Schnars 12   56.72 S F

 9 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kameo Grasser 11x1:03.43 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Tesia Thomas 11   40.37 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Emily Webb 12   50.38 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Erin Sterner 12   54.61 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Taylor Mills 11   56.97 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Alyssa Bunell 12x1:13.12 S F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Madelynn Kinard 12   36.05 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Abbey Frey 11   43.78 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Taylor Mills 11   46.51 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Alyssa Bunell 12x1:11.34 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kameo Grasser 11x1:15.67 S F

Girls 11-12 100 IM

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Madelynn Kinard 12 1:24.10 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Emily Webb 12 1:39.56 S F

 3 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Abbey Frey 11 1:42.63 S F

 4 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Anna Hawkins 11 1:57.45 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Erin Sterner 12 2:02.85 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Free

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Madeline Hetrick 14   29.12 S F

 2 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Ann-Marie Long 13   29.52 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Grace Beierschmitt 13   30.69 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Michelle Vu 13   32.06 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kalyn Lash 13   32.35 S F

 6 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Hannah Riddle 14   32.47 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Margaret Hunter 13   34.73 S F

 8 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Trinity Thomas 13   34.99 S F

 9 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Sadie Glatfelter 14   37.16 S F

 10 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Anna Conley 13   37.66 S F

 11 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Courtney Schnars 13   40.45 S F

 12 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jordan Kepple 14   48.42 S F

Girls 13-14 100 Free

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Ann-Marie Long 13 1:07.60 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Hannah Riddle 14 1:11.27 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kalyn Lash 13 1:11.40 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Sophie Barnes 14 1:14.47 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Michelle Vu 13 1:16.02 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Margaret Hunter 13 1:19.09 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Sadie Glatfelter 14 1:21.96 S F

 8 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Anna Conley 13 1:29.42 S F

 9 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Courtney Schnars 13 1:40.27 S F

 10 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jordan Kepple 14 2:08.33 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Back

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Madeline Hetrick 14   35.04 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Ann-Marie Long 13   36.33 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Margaret Hunter 13   37.75 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Michelle Vu 13   38.20 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Sadie Glatfelter 14   43.65 S F



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/26/2014  Page 4

Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence"

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: SC  Print: SC   C14

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Anna Conley 13   48.43 S F

 7 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Courtney Schnars 13   53.68 S F

 8 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jordan Kepple 14   57.86 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Ann-Marie Long 13   41.25 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kalyn Lash 13   44.39 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Sadie Glatfelter 14   46.29 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Trinity Thomas 13   48.14 S F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Grace Beierschmitt 13   32.00 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kalyn Lash 13   34.49 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Sophie Barnes 14   34.67 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Margaret Hunter 13   38.15 S F

 5 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Hannah Riddle 14   38.86 S F

Girls 13-14 100 IM

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Grace Beierschmitt 13 1:16.47 S F

 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Ann-Marie Long 13 1:19.67 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kalyn Lash 13 1:20.57 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Sophie Barnes 14 1:25.31 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Sadie Glatfelter 14 1:33.21 S F

Girls Senior  50 Free

 1 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Summer Dacheux 18   29.69 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Morgan Staub 17   30.92 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Alexandria Aspey 17   31.11 S F

 4 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kiersten Shelton 15   32.80 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kyra Shoemaker 16   33.91 S F

Girls Senior  100 Free

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Summer Dacheux 18 1:01.60 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Morgan Staub 17 1:08.30 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Alexandria Aspey 17 1:08.42 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Kiersten Shelton 15 1:13.40 S F

Girls Senior  50 Back

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Summer Dacheux 18   31.03 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Morgan Staub 17   37.61 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kiersten Shelton 15   39.66 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Kyra Shoemaker 16   40.35 S F

Girls Senior  50 Breast

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Alexandria Aspey 17   38.73 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kyra Shoemaker 16   42.32 S F

Girls Senior  50 Fly

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Summer Dacheux 18   32.01 S F

 2 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Alexandria Aspey 17   33.85 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kiersten Shelton 15   36.60 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Kyra Shoemaker 16   37.92 S F

Girls Senior  100 IM

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Summer Dacheux 18 1:10.74 S F

 2 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Alexandria Aspey 17 1:14.82 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kyra Shoemaker 16 1:21.53 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free

 1 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Jensen Glatfelter 8   18.81 S F
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 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Keagan McKee 8   20.78 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Liam Hoffman 8   20.95 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Kaeden McKee 8   21.80 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Christopher Urrunaga 8   22.52 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Donovan Reiber 7   23.77 S F

 7 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Steven Miller 7x25.13 S F

 8 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Joshua Fink 7   26.83 S F

 9 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   28.53 S F

 10 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Owen Kline 7   29.50 S F

 11 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Christopher Drake 8   30.72 S F

 12 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kevin Vu 6   35.71 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jensen Glatfelter 8   23.71 S F

 2 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Steven Miller 7   24.58 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Donovan Reiber 7   25.97 S F

 4 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Liam Hoffman 8   27.47 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kaeden McKee 8   28.74 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Keagan McKee 8   29.46 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   29.94 S F

 8 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Christopher Urrunaga 8   32.07 S F

 9 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kevin Vu 6   54.48 S F

 10 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Owen Kline 7 1:00.43 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Liam Hoffman 8   29.26 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jonas Kwasnjuk 8   35.59 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Keagan McKee 8   35.61 S F

 4 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Owen Kline 7   35.91 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kaeden McKee 8   36.29 S F

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Christopher Drake 8   52.39 S F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly

 1 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Keagan McKee 8   23.57 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jensen Glatfelter 8   24.01 S F

 3 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Christopher Urrunaga 8   24.65 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kaeden McKee 8   28.52 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Christopher Drake 8   39.33 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Free

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Jaydon Vu 10   37.11 S F

 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Austin Smith 10   38.33 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Benjamin Pacifico 9   39.95 S F

 4 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Tyler Staub 10   40.35 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Connor Funk 9   40.81 S F

 6 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Michael Hetrick 9   42.28 S F

 7 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Cole Rowlands 10   46.96 S F

 8 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kyle Miller 9   47.36 S F

 9 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Dakota Spangler 9   51.06 S F

 10 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Joseph Kepple 10   58.23 S F

Boys 9-10 100 Free

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Austin Smith 10 1:36.46 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Tyler Staub 10 1:40.91 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Connor Funk 9 1:41.44 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kyle Miller 9 1:46.42 S F
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 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Cole Rowlands 10 1:49.75 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Dakota Spangler 9 2:03.17 S F

 7 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Joseph Kepple 10 2:07.02 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Back

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Jaydon Vu 10   42.69 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Austin Smith 10   48.31 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Benjamin Pacifico 9   51.96 S F

 4 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Tyler Staub 10   52.63 S F

 5 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Kyle Miller 9   53.82 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Cole Rowlands 10   59.30 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Joseph Kepple 10 1:08.56 S F

 8 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Dakota Spangler 9 1:14.94 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Connor Funk 9   54.09 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Tyler Staub 10   54.90 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Benjamin Pacifico 9   57.93 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Michael Hetrick 9 1:01.73 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kyle Miller 9 1:08.92 S F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jaydon Vu 10   43.56 S F

 2 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Michael Hetrick 9   49.61 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Benjamin Pacifico 9   52.04 S F

Boys 9-10 100 IM

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jaydon Vu 10 1:37.04 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Benjamin Pacifico 9 1:48.38 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Tyler Staub 10 1:50.79 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Austin Smith 10 1:51.77 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Connor Funk 9 1:53.09 S F

 6 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kyle Miller 9 2:00.45 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Michael Hetrick 9 2:01.32 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Free

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Jackson Miller 12   31.94 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Tanner Glatfelter 11   35.22 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Si Barnes 12   36.12 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Aidan Connolly 11   37.64 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Kojo Benefo 12   38.31 S F

 6 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jaxson Burrage 11   38.51 S F

 7 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Maximus Cruz 11   40.39 S F

 8 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Nathan Smith 11   50.82 S F

Boys 11-12 100 Free

 1 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jackson Miller 12 1:13.83 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Si Barnes 12 1:16.50 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jud Pequignot 12 1:19.98 S F

 4 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Tanner Glatfelter 11 1:21.15 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Maximus Cruz 11 1:29.48 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Aidan Connolly 11 1:31.62 S F

 7 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kojo Benefo 12 1:35.77 S F

 8 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Nathan Smith 11 2:00.36 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Back

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Jackson Miller 12   37.34 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jud Pequignot 12   41.80 S F
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 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Jaxson Burrage 11   49.49 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Aidan Connolly 11   49.53 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Maximus Cruz 11   50.76 S F

 6 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kojo Benefo 12   51.14 S F

 7 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Nathan Smith 11 1:07.00 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jackson Miller 12   42.49 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Tanner Glatfelter 11   52.01 S F

 3 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kojo Benefo 12   56.89 S F

 4 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Aidan Connolly 11   58.09 S F

 5 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Maximus Cruz 11 1:05.77 S F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Si Barnes 12   36.81 S F

 2 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Jud Pequignot 12   38.61 S F

 3 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Tanner Glatfelter 11   43.82 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Maximus Cruz 11   50.76 S F

Boys 11-12 100 IM

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Jackson Miller 12 1:18.13 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jud Pequignot 12 1:28.63 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Si Barnes 12 1:29.26 S F

 4 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Tanner Glatfelter 11 1:31.01 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Maximus Cruz 11 1:43.75 S F

 6 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Kojo Benefo 12 1:52.02 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Free

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Kieran McKee 13   27.97 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Jakub Becker 13   30.71 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Austin Spangler 13   31.10 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Dylan Jacobson 14   31.27 S F

 5 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Drew MacDonald 13   33.67 S F

 6 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Noah Mumma 13   34.30 S F

 7 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Steven Glatfelter 13   36.94 S F

Boys 13-14 100 Free

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Kieran McKee 13 1:03.23 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Dylan Jacobson 14 1:11.98 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Austin Spangler 13 1:17.05 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Noah Mumma 13 1:17.36 S F

 5 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Steven Glatfelter 13 1:29.18 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Back

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Jakub Becker 13   37.74 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Drew MacDonald 13   39.85 S F

 3 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Noah Mumma 13   40.98 S F

 4 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Dylan Jacobson 14   42.92 S F

 5 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Austin Spangler 13   44.46 S F

 6 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Steven Glatfelter 13   51.97 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast

 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014Drew MacDonald 13   39.46 S F

 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Dylan Jacobson 14   44.83 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Steven Glatfelter 13   47.84 S F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Kieran McKee 13   33.88 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Drew MacDonald 13   37.83 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Noah Mumma 13   39.85 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Steven Glatfelter 13   43.82 S F

Boys 13-14 100 IM

 1 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Kieran McKee 13 1:18.81 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Drew MacDonald 13 1:22.01 S F

 3 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Dylan Jacobson 14 1:27.89 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Noah Mumma 13 1:31.85 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Steven Glatfelter 13 1:37.35 S F

Boys Senior  50 Free

 1 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Tobias Kwasnjuk 15   27.23 S F

 2 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Casey Marshall 16   27.46 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jacob Spangler 15   29.05 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Cameron Aspey 15   29.68 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Matthew Edgar 16   30.51 S F

Boys Senior  100 Free

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Casey Marshall 16   57.61 S F

 2 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Tobias Kwasnjuk 15 1:00.47 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jacob Spangler 15 1:04.06 S F

 4 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014Cameron Aspey 15 1:06.81 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Matthew Edgar 16 1:13.29 S F

Boys Senior  50 Back

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Casey Marshall 16   29.05 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jacob Spangler 15   33.50 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Tobias Kwasnjuk 15   33.93 S F

 4 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Evan McDaniel 16   39.77 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Matthew Edgar 16   41.56 S F

Boys Senior  50 Breast

 1 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Jacob Spangler 15   36.21 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Tobias Kwasnjuk 15   36.26 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Casey Marshall 16   38.30 S F

 4 6/19/2014 CASl Trojan 2014Cameron Aspey 15   38.76 S F

 5 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Evan McDaniel 16   48.21 S F

Boys Senior  50 Fly

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Casey Marshall 16   26.61 S F

 2 7/1/2014 CASL Central York 2014Tobias Kwasnjuk 15   30.24 S F

 3 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Jacob Spangler 15   31.46 S F

 4 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Cameron Aspey 15   32.21 S F

Boys Senior  100 IM

 1 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014Casey Marshall 16 1:03.74 S F

 2 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Tobias Kwasnjuk 15 1:11.44 S F

 3 6/14/2014 CASL Wildcat 2014Cameron Aspey 15 1:13.88 S F

 4 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014Jacob Spangler 15 1:14.01 S F

 5 6/28/2014 CASL Northern York 2014Evan McDaniel 16 1:28.58 S F


